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Own formation and paths Opponent formation and paths

  Own team Opponent team:

  Game day: Time: Others:

Score:

No. Name: Type Foot Goals Strength Weaknesses Others

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
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Comments during and after the game


